
Volunteer - Hospitality Apr. 6 - 1st Grade VOLUNTEER NAME:: Holly Black, VOLUNTEER EMAIL ADDRESS:: xholly99@yahoo.com

Volunteer - Hospitality Dec. 1 - 5th Grade VOLUNTEER NAME:: Jeanette Stanton, VOLUNTEER EMAIL ADDRESS:: stanton.jeanette@gmail.com Jeanette M. Stanton

Volunteer - Hospitality Dec. 1 - 5th Grade VOLUNTEER NAME:: Lacey Smith, VOLUNTEER EMAIL ADDRESS:: lsmith@ckschool.com Lacey Smith

Volunteer - Hospitality Dec. 1 - 5th Grade VOLUNTEER NAME:: Bronwyn Woods, VOLUNTEER EMAIL ADDRESS:: Bronwyn.woods@integrisok.com Eric Dedeke

Volunteer - Hospitality Dec. 1 - 5th Grade VOLUNTEER NAME:: Emily Blake, VOLUNTEER EMAIL ADDRESS:: jblake@sbcglobal.net Emily Blake

Volunteer - Hospitality Dec. 1 - 5th Grade VOLUNTEER NAME:: Effie Ashu , VOLUNTEER EMAIL ADDRESS:: ARREYEFU@YAHOO.COM Effie Ashu

Volunteer - Hospitality Feb. 2 - 3rd Grade VOLUNTEER NAME:: Karen Arvidson, VOLUNTEER EMAIL ADDRESS:: arvidsonkaren@gmail.com Karen Arvidson

Volunteer - Hospitality Feb. 2 - 3rd Grade VOLUNTEER NAME:: Gena Wright, VOLUNTEER EMAIL ADDRESS:: wifeofwright@gmail.com Gena Wright

Volunteer - Hospitality Jan. 5 - 4th Grade VOLUNTEER NAME:: Laura Dawson, VOLUNTEER EMAIL ADDRESS:: ltrammell5@att.net Laura Dawson

Volunteer - Hospitality Jan. 5 - 4th Grade VOLUNTEER NAME:: Hal & Francis Fudge, VOLUNTEER EMAIL ADDRESS:: hefmail@sbcglobal.net HAL FUDGE

Volunteer - Hospitality Jan. 5 - 4th Grade VOLUNTEER NAME:: Melissa Scott, VOLUNTEER EMAIL ADDRESS:: mscott@ckschool.com Melissa Scott

Volunteer - Hospitality Mar. 2 - 2nd Grade VOLUNTEER NAME:: Kristen Hodges, VOLUNTEER EMAIL ADDRESS:: kristenwhodges@gmail.com Kristen Hodges

Volunteer - Hospitality Mar. 2 - 2nd Grade VOLUNTEER NAME:: Lauren Steakley Brollier, VOLUNTEER EMAIL ADDRESS:: lsteakley@hotmail.com Lauren Brollier

Volunteer - Hospitality Mar. 2 - 2nd Grade VOLUNTEER NAME:: Mary Sims, VOLUNTEER EMAIL ADDRESS:: marysims1316@gmail.com

Volunteer - Hospitality Mar. 2 - 2nd Grade VOLUNTEER NAME:: Melissa Scott, VOLUNTEER EMAIL ADDRESS:: mscott@ckschool.com Melissa Scott

Volunteer - Hospitality May 4 - Kindergarten VOLUNTEER NAME:: Courtney Connor, VOLUNTEER EMAIL ADDRESS:: courtneyconnorE@yahoo.com

Volunteer - Hospitality Nov. 3 - 6th Grade VOLUNTEER NAME:: Justin Hedges, VOLUNTEER EMAIL ADDRESS:: JustinDHedges@gmail.com Justin Hedges

Volunteer - Hospitality Nov. 3 - 6th Grade VOLUNTEER NAME:: Ashley Lee, VOLUNTEER EMAIL ADDRESS:: johnkolby0307@gmail.com Ashley Lee

Volunteer - Hospitality Nov. 3 - 6th Grade VOLUNTEER NAME:: Leslie Mayfield , VOLUNTEER EMAIL ADDRESS:: leslie_husbands@hotmail.com Leslie Mayfield

Volunteer - Hospitality Nov. 3 - 6th Grade VOLUNTEER NAME:: Nicole Dell‚ÄôOsso, VOLUNTEER EMAIL ADDRESS:: nkdellosso@yahoo.com Ella Dellosso

Volunteer - Hospitality Oct. 6 - 7th Grade VOLUNTEER NAME:: Layla Litchfield, VOLUNTEER EMAIL ADDRESS:: msattorneylovesu2@yahoo.com layla dougherty

Volunteer - Hospitality Oct. 6 - 7th Grade VOLUNTEER NAME:: Haven, VOLUNTEER EMAIL ADDRESS:: Oneil31@cox.net Allyson Oneil

Volunteer - Hospitality Oct. 6 - 7th Grade VOLUNTEER NAME:: Amanda Putnam, VOLUNTEER EMAIL ADDRESS:: aap@koktavy.net Amanda Putnam

Volunteer - Hospitality Oct. 6 - 7th Grade VOLUNTEER NAME:: Jenny Kalsu, VOLUNTEER EMAIL ADDRESS:: jenny.kalsu@gmail.com Jenny Kalsu

Volunteer - Hospitality Sept. 1 - 8th Grade VOLUNTEER NAME:: Jenny chansolme , VOLUNTEER EMAIL ADDRESS:: Jchansolme@aol.com Mom Chansolme

Volunteer - Hospitality Sept. 1 - 8th Grade VOLUNTEER NAME:: McMurtrey, VOLUNTEER EMAIL ADDRESS:: emcm405@gmail.com Erin McMurtrey

Volunteer - Hospitality Sept. 1 - 8th Grade VOLUNTEER NAME:: Emily Blake, VOLUNTEER EMAIL ADDRESS:: jblake@sbcglobal.net Emily Blake

Volunteer - Hospitality Sept. 1 - 8th Grade VOLUNTEER NAME:: Lesley StJohn, VOLUNTEER EMAIL ADDRESS:: lesleycstjohn@gmail.com Lesley Stjohn


